
December 2025
Memory Care

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
Bus on Appointment

Morning Exercises
[LR]

10:30

Crafting Corner - Popsicle
Stick Snowflakes [ActRm]

11:00

Virtual Museum Tour [LR]1:00
Neighborhood Walk
[Dependent on Weather]

2:00

Watching Sports [LR]2:30
Start the Week Right with
Happy Hour [DH]

3:30

Matt off
Morning Exercises
[LR]

10:30

Tea & Coffee Reading Hour
[DH]

11:00

Neighborhood Walk
[Dependent on Weather]

2:00

Jeopardy! [LR]2:30
Food Forum with Ruddy [DR]3:00
Sing-A-Long Songs [LR]3:30

SPIRIT DAY 1: Candy Cane Day
Morning Exercises [LR]10:30
Music Jam Session
[LR]

11:00

Neighborhood Walk [Dependent
on Weather]

2:00

Reading Books With Christine
[ACT]

2:30

Gabbin' Gals [Women's Group]
[ACT]

3:15

Helping Hands - Wrapping Toys
for the Toy Drive [1FP]

5:30

Bus on Appointment
Morning Exercises [LR]10:30
Sing-A-Long Songs
[ACT]

11:00

Genuine Gents [Men's Group]
[ACT]

1:30

Neighborhood Walk [Dependent
on Weather]

2:00

Beading Bonanza - Beaded Candy
Canes [Z]

2:30

Holidays Around the World -
Christmas [LR]

3:30

All Day Outing -
Clackamas Town
Center shopping
[SeeMimzy]

9:30

Morning Exercises [LR]10:30
Buzzing Brain - Holiday
Shopping Traditions [LR]

11:00

Neighborhood Walk
[Dependent on Weather]

2:00

Afternoon Dance Party [DR]2:30
Holiday Afternoon Movie [LR]6:30

Buzzing Brain
- Holidays
Around the
World [LR]

9:30

Morning Exercises
[LR]

10:30

Morning Music [4LR]11:30
Game Time! [LR]3:00
Evening Movie [LR]6:30

Buzzing
Brain -
Legend of Santa
Claus [LR]

9:30

Morning Exercises
[LR]

10:30

Spiritual Songs [LR]11:30
Evening Movie [LR]6:30

Outing - Scenic Drive SE
Portland [SeeMimzy]

9:30

Morning Exercises [LR]10:30
Crafting Corner - Melted Snowman
Painting [ActRm]

11:00

Clowning Around at Lunchtime [DH]12:00
Virtual Museum Tour [LR]1:00
Pet therapy with Judd & Bowen [LR]2:00
Watching Sports [LR]2:30
Start the Week Right with Happy
Hour [DH]

3:30

Gerry V. Birthday
Outing - Portland
Nursery walk (45th &
Stark) [SeeMimzy]

9:30

Morning Exercises [LR]10:30
Tea & Coffee Reading Hour [DH]11:00
Neighborhood Walk [Dependent
on Weather]

2:00

Cooking with Chef [DH]2:30
Jeopardy! [LR]2:30
Sing-A-Long Songs [LR]3:30

SPIRIT DAY 2: Ugly Sweater Day
Outing - The Bamboo
Garden [SeeMimzy]

9:30

Morning Exercises [LR]10:30
Music Jam Session [LR]11:00
Neighborhood Walk [Dependent
on Weather]

2:00

Reading Books With Christine
[ACT]

2:30

Gabbin' Gals [Women's Group]
[ACT]

3:15

Bus on Appointment
Morning Exercises [LR]10:30
Helping Hands - Cookie
Fair Fundraiser [1FP]

11:00

Sing-A-Long Songs [ACT]11:00
Genuine Gents [Men's Group] [ACT]1:30
Neighborhood Walk [Dependent on
Weather]

2:00

Beading Bonanza - Button Trees [Z]2:30
Holidays Around the World -
Hanukkah [LR]

3:30

Morning Exercises
[LR]

10:30

Crafting Corner -
Making Menorahs [ActRm]

11:00

Neighborhood Walk
[Dependent on Weather]

2:00

Haha the Clown! [DH]2:30
Jeopardy!3:00
Outing - Christmas Ships
[SeeMimzy]

5:30

Buzzing Brain
- Capturing
Snowflakes
[LR]

9:30

Morning Exercises
[LR]

10:30

Morning Music [4LR]11:30
Game Time! [LR]3:00
Evening Movie [LR]6:30

Hanukkah Starts
Tonight

Buzzing Brain - How
to Light a Menorah
[LR]

9:30

Morning Exercises
[LR]

10:30

Spiritual Songs [LR]11:30
Evening Movie [LR]6:30

Carol J. Birthday
Mimzy Off

Morning Exercises [LR]10:30
Crafting Corner - Cardboard Gingerbread
Houses [ActRm]

11:00

Virtual Museum Tour [LR]1:00
Neighborhood Walk [Dependent on
Weather]

2:00

Watching Sports [LR]2:30
Start the Week Right with Happy Hour [DH]3:30
Outing - PIR Winter Wonderland Drive
[SeeMimzy]

5:30

Morning Exercises
[LR]

10:30

Tea & Coffee
Reading Hour [DH]

11:00

Live Music with Phil Hall,
Accordionist [DH]

11:30

Neighborhood Walk
[Dependent on Weather]

2:00

Christmas Jeopardy! [LR]2:30
Sing-A-Long Songs [LR]3:30

Bus on Appointment
SPIRIT DAY 3: Winter
Wonderland Day

Morning Exercises [LR]10:30
Holiday Sing-A-Longs [LR]11:00
Neighborhood Walk
[Dependent on Weather]

1:00

Reading Books With Christine
[ACT]

2:30

Gabbin' Gals [Women's Group]
[ACT]

3:15

Bus on Appointment
Morning Exercises [LR]10:30
Sing-A-Long Songs
[ACT]

11:00

Genuine Gents [Men's Group]
[ACT]

1:30

Neighborhood Walk [Dependent
on Weather]

2:00

Beading Bonanza - Beaded
Snowflakes [Z]

2:30

Holidays Around the World -
Kwanzaa [LR]

3:30

Outing - The Benson
Hotel Gingerbread
Village [SeeMimzy]

9:30

Morning Exercises [LR]10:30
Buzzing Brain - Holiday Cookies
[LR]

11:00

Neighborhood Walk [Dependent
on Weather]

2:00

Afternoon Dance Party [DR]2:30
Live Music We Remember [DH]3:15

Buzzing Brain -
How to Build a
Gingerbread
House [LR]

9:30

Holiday Brunch [DH]10:30
Santa Is Coming!! [LR]1:00PM - 3:00PM
Holiday Jeopardy! [LR]3:30
Evening Movie [LR]6:30
Holiday Movie [LR]7:00

Buzzing
Brain - What
is the Winter
Solstice? [LR]

9:30

Morning Exercises
[LR]

10:30

Spiritual Songs [LR]11:30
Evening Movie [LR]6:30

Hanukkah Ends
Susan W. Birthday

Morning Exercises [LR]10:30
Crafting Corner - Pincone Trees
[ActRm]

11:00

Virtual Museum Tour [LR]1:00
Pet therapy with Judd & Bowen
[LR]

2:00

Watching Sports [LR]2:30
Start the Week Right with Happy
Hour [DH]

3:30

Outing - Peacock Lane Drive [SU]5:30

Morning Exercises
[LR]

10:30

Tea & Coffee
Reading Hour [DH]

11:00

Neighborhood Walk
[Dependent on Weather]

2:00

Christmas Jeopardy [ACT]2:30
Sing-A-Long Songs [LR]3:30
Outing - Peacock Lane
Drive [SeeMimzy]

5:30

Christmas Eve
SPIRIT DAY 4: Cozy Christmas in
Pajamas

Morning Exercises [LR]10:30
Music Jam Session [LR]11:00
Gabbin' Gals [Women's Group] [ACT]1:15
Neighborhood Walk [Dependent on
Weather]

2:00

Reading Holiday Stories [ACT]2:30
Crafting Corner - Decorating Cookies [ACT]3:00
Outing - Peacock Lane Drive [SeeMimzy]5:30
Holiday Movie Pajama Party [LR]6:30

Christmas Day
Matt off
Mimzy Off
Ron M. Birthday

Morning Exercises [LR]10:30
Sing-A-Long Songs [ACT]11:00
Genuine Gents [Men's Group]
[ACT]

1:30

Neighborhood Walk [Dependent
on Weather]

2:00

Holiday Movie6:30

Matt off
Mimzy Off

Buzzing Brain -
What is Boxing Day?

9:30

Morning Exercises [LR]10:30
Neighborhood Walk
[Dependent on Weather]

2:00

Afternoon Dance Party [DR]2:30
Evening Holiday Movie6:30

Buzzing Brain
- History of
Fruit Cake [LR]

9:30

Morning Exercises
[LR]

10:30

Morning Music [4LR]11:30
Game Time! [LR]3:00
Evening Movie [LR]6:30

Buzzing Brain
- History of
New Year's
Eve Parties [LR]

9:30

Morning Exercises
[LR]

10:30

Spiritual Songs [LR]11:30
Evening Movie [LR]6:30

Outing - Scenic
Drive [SeeMimzy]

9:30

Morning Exercises
[LR]

10:30

Crafting Corner - [ActRm]11:00
Virtual Museum Tour [LR]1:00
Neighborhood Walk
[Dependent on Weather]

2:00

Watching Sports [LR]2:30
Start the Week Right with
Happy Hour [DH]

3:30

Outing - Scenic
Drive
[SeeMimzy]

9:30

Morning Exercises [LR]10:30
Tea & Coffee Reading
Hour [DH]

11:00

Neighborhood Walk
[Dependent on Weather]

2:00

Jeopardy! [LR]2:30
Sing-A-Long Songs [LR]3:30

New Year's Eve
SPIRIT DAY 5: New Years
Sparkle

Outing - Scenic Drive [SU]9:30
Morning Exercises [LR]10:30
Music Jam Session [LR]11:00
Gabbin' Gals [Women's
Group] [ACT]

3:15

Golden Hour Gala [DH]4:00

Resident Birthdays
Geraldine V. 12/9
Carol J. 12/15
Susan W. 12/22
Ronald M. 12/25

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31


